
2013 FLORIDA STATE BASEBALL4

 Fri Feb. 15 .................... Rhode Island .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Sat Feb. 16 .................... Rhode Island .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............2:00 p.m.
 Sun Feb. 17 .................... Rhode Island .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Tue Feb. 19 .................... Jacksonville .......................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m. 
 Fri Feb. 22.................... USF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Sat Feb. 23.................... USF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............2:00 p.m.
 Sun Feb. 24.................... USF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Fri Mar. 1 ..................... Villanova ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Sat Mar. 2 ..................... Villanova ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............2:00 p.m.
 Sun Mar. 3 ..................... Villanova ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Tue Mar. 5 ..................... Presbyterian College .........................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Wed Mar. 6 ..................... Presbyterian College .........................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Fri Mar. 8 ..................... Boston College ..................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sat Mar. 9 ..................... Boston College ..................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sun Mar. 10 ................... Boston College ..................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Tue Mar. 12 ........................ Florida ......................................................................................................................Gainesville, Fla. ................... 7:00 p.m.
 Fri Mar. 15 ........................ Maryland ..............................................................................................................College Park, Md. ................... 6:30 p.m. 
 Sat Mar. 16 ........................ Maryland ..............................................................................................................College Park, Md. ................... 1:30 p.m.
 Sun Mar. 17 ........................ Maryland ..............................................................................................................College Park, Md. ................... 1:00 p.m.
 Tue Mar. 19 ................... Stetson ...............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Wed Mar. 20 ................... Stetson ...............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............4:00 p.m.
 Fri Mar. 22 ................... Georgia Tech .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.   ..............6:00 p.m.
 Sat Mar. 23 ................... Georgia Tech .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sun Mar. 24 ................... Georgia Tech .....................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Tue Mar. 26 ........................ Florida (Baseball Grounds of  Jacksonville) ..................................................... Jacksonville, Fla.  .................. 7:00 p.m.
 Fri Mar. 29 ........................ Virginia Tech ........................................................................................................... Blacksburg, Va.  .................. 5:30 p.m.
 Sat Mar. 30 ........................ Virginia Tech ........................................................................................................... Blacksburg, Va.  .................. 2:00 p.m.
 Sun Mar. 31 ........................ Virginia Tech ........................................................................................................... Blacksburg, Va.  .................. 1:00 p.m.
 Tues Apr. 2...................... Florida Gulf  Coast ............................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Wed Apr. 3...................... Florida Gulf  Coast ............................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Fri Apr. 5 .......................... Miami ....................................................................................................................Coral Gables, Fla.  .................. 7:00 p.m.
 Sat Apr. 6 .......................... Miami ....................................................................................................................Coral Gables, Fla.  .................. 7:00 p.m.
 Sun Apr. 7 .......................... Miami ....................................................................................................................Coral Gables, Fla.  .................. 1:00 p.m.
 Tues Apr. 9...................... Florida ...............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Fri Apr. 12 .................... Duke ..................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................6:00 p.m.
 Sat Apr. 13 .................... Duke ..................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sun Apr. 14 .................... Duke ..................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................1:00 p.m.
 Tues Apr. 16 .................... South Alabama ..................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Fri Apr. 19 ........................ Virginia ................................................................................................................Charlottesville, Va.  .................. 6:00 p.m.
 Sat Apr. 20 ........................ Virginia ................................................................................................................Charlottesville, Va.  .................. 4:00 p.m.
 Sun Apr. 21 ........................ Virginia ................................................................................................................Charlottesville, Va.  .................. 1:00 p.m.
 Tue Apr. 23 ........................ Jacksonville ............................................................................................................ Jacksonville, Fla. ................... 6:00 p.m.
 Fri Apr. 26 .................... Wake Forest .......................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sat Apr. 27 .................... Wake Forest .......................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sun Apr. 28 .................... Wake Forest .......................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Fri May 3 ..................... UCF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............6:00 p.m.
 Sat May 4 ..................... UCF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................6:00 p.m.
 Sun May 5 ..................... UCF ...................................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla.  ...............1:00 p.m.
 Tue May 7 ........................... Stetson ...........................................................................................................................DeLand, Fla. ................... 6:30 p.m.
 Wed May 8 ........................... Stetson ...........................................................................................................................DeLand, Fla.  .................. 4:00 p.m.
 Fri May 10 ......................... NC State ....................................................................................................................... Raleigh, N.C.  .................. 6:30 p.m.
 Sat May 11 ......................... NC State ....................................................................................................................... Raleigh, N.C.  .................. 6:30 p.m.
 Sun May 12 ......................... NC State ....................................................................................................................... Raleigh, N.C.  .................. 1:00 p.m.
 Thurs May 16 .................... Clemson ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................6:00 p.m.
 Fri May 17 .................... Clemson ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................6:00 p.m.
 Sat May 18 .................... Clemson ............................................................................................Tallahassee, Fla. ................1:00 p.m.
 Wed-Sun May 22-26 ................... ACC Tournament (Durham Bulls Athletic Park) ................................................ Durham, N.C.
 Fri-Mon May 31-June 3 ............ NCAA Regional .................................................................................................... 16 Campus Sites
 Fri-Mon June 7-10 ..................... NCAA Super Regional ...........................................................................................8 Campus Sites
 Sat-Wed June 15-25/26 ............ College World Series ..................................................................................................Omaha, Neb.

**All Match Times EST, unless noted worthwise** (bold denotes home match)
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